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Top roller conveyor chains series
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5 Width HER T R
e : Roller e . : : Transverse
X Pitch between ) Pin dimension Plate dimension )
Chain " diameter pitch
. inner plates
’ P b, d; d L 13 £ Ly h, T c
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
40-TR 12.70 7.95 7.94 3.97 8.20 9.25 - - 12.00 1.50 -
50-TR  15.875 9.53 10.16 509 1030 11.85 - - 15.00 2.06 -
60-TR 19.05 12.70 11.91 596 1275 14.55 - - 18.10 244 -
80-TR 25.40 15.88 15.88 794 1623 19.82 - - 2410 3.26 -
100-TR  31.75 19.05 19.05 954 19.80 23.60 - - 3010 4.00 -
40-2-TR  12.70 7.95 7.94 397 - 1540 16.45 12.00 1.50 14.40
50-2-TR 15.875 9.53 10,16 5.09 - 19.35 20.90 15.00 2.06 18.10
60-2-TR  19.05 12.70 11.91 5.96 - 2415 25.95 18.10 2.44 22.80
80-2-TR 2540 15.88 15.88 7.94 - 30.09 3450 24.10 3.26 29.30
100-2-TR 31,75 19.05 19.05 9.54 - 37.70 41.50 30.10 4.00 35.80
P+ < =F Attachment dimensions
D; i N X Xaa M | Iy
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
15.88 12.70 9.50 17.45 17.40 9.50 13.20 =
19.05 15.90 12.70 22.25 23.05 12.70 16.20 -
22.23 18.30 15.90 26.25 26.85 15.90 20.60 -
28.58 24,60 19.10 34.15 35.45 19.10 25.70 -
36.69 31.80 25.40 44.50 44.00 25.40 31.10 -
15.88 12.70 9.50 17.45 17.40 9.50 = 28.30
19.05 15.90 12.70 22.25 23.05 12.70 - 34.30
22.23 18.30 15.90 26.25 26.85 15.90 - 43.40
28.58 24.60 19.10 34.15 35.45 19.10 - 55.00
36.69 31.80 25.40 44.50 44.00 25.40 - 66.90

AR e

Ultimate

tensile
strength
Q
kgf
1,700
2,800
4,100
7,000
11,000
3,440
3,200
4,400
7,500
11,500

mm
4.03
5.20
6.10
8.07
9.73
3.97
520
6.10
8.07
9.73

FHRTEE
Average
tensile
strength
Q,
kgf
370
650
900
1,500
2,300
630
650
900
1,500
2,300

BREE
Weight
per meter

kg/m
1.30
1.90
2.90
4.80
7.90
2.60
3.80
5.80
9.60
15.80



